
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

36A 

969 

98 

37 

111 

88 

61 

33 

99A 

36 

56 

11 

7 

199 

19A 

14A 

19 

4 

75 

27 

62 

06 

85 

99 

34 

000 

13A 

92 

68 

10 

19B 

28 

31 

73 

167 

64 

13 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

3 

4 

4 

1 

5 

1 

5 

6 

7 

1 

6 
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8 

6 

3 
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4 

10 

7 

1 

8 

5 

9 

11 

12 

Name 

Edward Sevadjian 

Michael Origer 

Gary Moore 

Clair Schwendeman 

Jonathan DeGaynor 

Rick Mooney 

Jack Busch 

Bob Lima 

Curt Vogt 

Scott Shadel 

Peter Heffring 

James Glass 

Paul Tooms 

Kyle August 

Samuel LeComte 

Rick Ortman 

Lain Vendittelli 

Ray Zisa 

Anthony Dellavecchia 

Randy Williams 

John Ogle 

Ronald Lombardo 

Mark Hannifin 

Del Bruce 

Alex Heckert 

Ken Mennella 

Victor Corda 

Simon Lane 

Stephen Smith 

James Acquilano 

Anthony Lisa 

Chris Fennell 

Chuck Ward 

Colby Hillman 

Joe Nemechek 

James Heck 

John Maitino 

Class 

6AP 

6AP 

6BP 

6GT 

6GT 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

12aMPX 

6BP 

6TAS 

6TAS 

6AP 

12aMP3 

6BP 

12aMP2 

6TAS 

6BP 

6BP 

12aMP4 

6TAS 

6AP 

6BP 

6AP 

6GT 

6BP 

6GT 

6BP 

6AP 

6BPG 

6AP 

6GT 

6AP 

6BP 

6BP 

Best Tm 

2:01.746 

2:05.374 

2:05.591 

2:05.563 

2:06.592 

2:06.189 

2:06.953 

2:07.555 

2:08.456 

2:09.759 

2:09.427 

2:11.254 

2:10.560 

2:10.217 

2:11.700 

2:12.448 

2:12.616 

2:11.692 

2:14.190 

2:14.418 

2:14.221 

2:12.494 

2:14.572 

2:15.883 

2:15.466 

2:15.642 

2:15.684 

2:18.231 

2:14.287 

2:20.547 

2:19.698 

2:21.905 

2:24.299 

2:13.194 

2:05.247 

2:15.214 

Year 

1969 

1969 

1965 

1968 

1959 

1968 

1962 

1969 

1968 

1969 

2021 

1965 

1967 

1966 

1966 

1992 

1968 

1990 

1970 

1962 

1967 

2013 

1970 

1971 

1966 

1963 

1966 

1963 

1968 

1965 

1973 

1965 

1969 

1969 

1967 

1964 

1965 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby GT350 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Devin Evolution 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Jaguar XKE 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ginetta G56 GTA 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Camaro SS 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Jaguar XKE 

Jaguar XKE 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Corvette Roadster 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette GSRep 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Shelby Cobra 

DeTomaso Pantera GR3 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Color 

Gray/White/Red 

Blue 

White/Blue 

Red/White/Blue 

Black 

White/Blue 

Silver 

White 

White/Red 

Blue 

White 

Red 

White 

White/Gold 

Yellow 

White/Red/Blue 

Black 

Yellow 

White/Blue 

Green/Yellow 

Silver/Green 

White/Black 

Yellow/Black 

Yellow 

Maroon 

Blue 

Red 

Red 

Blue/Blue 

Red 

White/Black 

Blue/Black 

Orange/Black 

White/Black/Gold 

White/Blue/Red 

Black 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Farmers Branch TX 

Palatine IL 

Bethlehem PA 

Dallas TX 

Bloomfield Hills MI 

Lake Oswego OR 

Torrington CT 

Meadowbrook PA 

Wallingford CT 

Whitewater WI 

Raleigh NC 

Kingston NY 

Dallas TX 

Camillus NY 

Flower Mound TX 

Kokomo IN 

St Catharines ON 

Kensington NJ 

Whitestone NY 

Towanda PA 

Lanesborough MA 

Tuxedo Park NY 

Llano TX 

Locust Hill ON 

Ridgefield CT 

Armonk NY 

Milton MA 

Northwood UK 

Binghamton NY 

Canandaigua NY 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Leesburg VA 

Seatac WA 

Delaware OH 

Mooresville NC 

Findlay OH 

Burdett NY 
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Margin of Victory 

10.352 

Avg. Speed 

86.978 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.746 

Best Speed 

100.537 

Best Lap by 

36A - Edward Sevadjian 

Hilliard US Vintage Grand Prix 

Group  6 12a 

Group 6 12a NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 14:35:24 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/9/2023 14:30 


